Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

48
UTS Series
Ordering information
POF Contacts (Plastic Optical Fibre)
Male฀contact฀ ฀ RMPOF1000
Female฀contact฀฀ RCPOF1000B
PCF Contacts (Plastic Clad Fibre)
Male฀contact฀ ฀ RMPCF230
Female฀contact฀฀ RCPCF230B
Silica Contacts - Multimode
Male฀contact฀ ฀ RMMMOFA
Female฀contact฀฀ RCMMOFA
Silica Contacts - Monomode
Male฀contact฀ ฀ RMSMOFA
Female฀contact฀฀ RCSMOFA
POF Contact (Plastic Optical Fibre)
Part numbers Descriptions
80WD0005 Stripping฀tool
80WD0025
Automatic฀stripping฀tool฀for฀Ø฀0.5฀mm,฀0.6฀
mm,฀0.7฀mm฀&฀3.8฀mm
80WM0006 Ruler
80WP0005 Polishing฀plate
80WP0013 Non฀slip฀base฀(to฀hold฀the฀polishing฀plate)
80WP0014 Polishing฀disk฀(grain฀size฀9µm)
80WP0018 Polishing฀tool
80WP0019 Polishing฀disk฀(grain฀size฀30µm)
80WS0002 Crimping฀plier
STANDARD TOOLING KIT - P/N 80MS0004
The฀standard tooling kit฀is฀made฀of฀the฀part฀numbers฀below฀
that฀can฀be฀ordered฀separately฀as฀well.